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Bidder Name Address Contact E-mail Phone Cell Fax Regions

AARON 
PRODUCTS

PO Box 332                               
1041 8th Avenue            
Huntington, WV 25701 Mark Salmons mark.salmons@aaronsproducts.com 304-522-7022 304-964-3013 304-525-3069 I, II, III, IV

CANON USA INC.
100 Ridge Road                         
Jamesburg, NJ  08831 Don Hartenstine dhartenstine@cusa.canon.com 717-608-8857 717-608-8857 516-327-2173 I, II, III, IV

One Canon Plaza                       
Lake Success, NY   11042 Mike Hurley mhurley@cusa.canon.com 516-327-2613 n/a 516-327-2173 I, II, III, IV

KOMAX 
BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS

500 D Street, South                   
South Charleston, WV 25303

David 
Humphrey dhumphrey@komaxbusinesssystems.com 304-744-7440 304-415-0014 304-744-7450 I, II, III, IV

KYOCERTA MITA 
AMERICA INC.

225 Sand Road                       
Fairfield, NJ  07004 Brent Kushman Brent_Kushman@kyoceramita.com 267-567-3668 267-567-3668 215-997-4476 I, II, III, IV

OCE
2800 Palumbo Drive #2           
Lexington, KY  40509

Katherine 
Kellermann Katherine.Kellermann@oce.com 859-264-8881 859-312-5654 859-264-8891 I, II, III, IV

REMCO SALES & 
SERVICE

PO Box 2907                     
Charleston, WV 25330 John Young john.remco@suddenlinkmail.com 304-342-0183 304-415-2287 304-342-0184 II, IV

RICOH 
CORPORATION

1411 Virginia Street, East 
Charleston, WV 25301 Fielding Moss Fielding.Moss@ricoh-usa.com 304-347-2349 304-542-2440 304-342-4588 I, II, III, IV

SHARP
One Sharp Plaza, Box Q          
Mahwah, NJ  07495-1163 Christine Bush bushc@sharpsec.com 804-519-3703 804-519-3703 888-757-8449 I, II, III, IV

SUPERIOR 
OFFICE SERVICE

108 West Eighth Avenue 
Huntington, WV 25701 Tim Daniels tdaniels@superiorwv.com 304-525-7250 606-465-6540 304-525-7051 I, II, IV

WV BUSINESS 
PRODUCTS

1026 4th Avenue                      
Huntington, WV 25701 Steve Damron sdamronwvbp@hotmail.com 304-525-4714 304-633-4499 304-525-5711 II

hzimmer@ashlandoffice.com

XEROX

c/o Document Solutions    716 
Lee Street                               
Charleston, WV 25301 Beth Marcum bmarcum@peakeoffice.com 304-638-5005 304-638-5005 304-781-2342 I, II, III, IV


